
Inter Club League 1999-2000 Division 3 Final Tables 

  P W D L Pts 

Division 3           

Stamford C 12 8 1 3 155 

Orton A 12 6 1 5 142 

Kettering C 12 6 1 4 140 

Peterborough C 12 6 1 5 128 

Stamford D 12 6 1 5 110 

Oundle 12 3 1 8 88 

Kingsley A 12 2 2 8 77 

 

Sunday 23rd May Peterborough ‘C’ 0-20 Stamford ‘C’ 

Wednesday 9th June Kettering ‘C’ 10-10 Orton ‘A’ 

Sunday 13th June Stamford ‘C’ 19-1 Stamford ‘D’ 

Monday 14th June Orton ‘A’ 20-0 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Friday 18th June Oundle 3-17 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Wednesday 23rd June Stamford ‘D’ 11-9 Oundle Conceded 

Thursday 1st July Peterborough ‘C’ 14-6 Orton ‘A’ 

Wednesday 7th July Kingsley ‘A’ 6-14 Oundle 

Sunday 11th July Stamford ‘C’ 20-0 Kettering ‘C’ 

Sunday 25th July Kettering ‘C’ 18-2 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Monday 9th August Orton ‘A’ 6-14 Stamford ‘C’ 

Wednesday 18th August Kingsley ‘A’ 3-17 Kettering ‘C’ 

Friday 20th August Peterborough ‘C’ 17-3 Stamford ‘D’ 

Friday 20th August Orton ‘A’ 14-6 Oundle 

Wednesday 8th September Kettering ‘C’ 3-17 Oundle 

Wednesday 15th September Kingsley ‘A’ 5-15 Stamford ‘D’ 

Monday 20th September Orton ‘A’ 14-6 Stamford ‘D’ 

Sunday 26th September Stamford ‘C’ 2-18 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Wednesday 29th September Stamford ‘D’ 17-3 Kettering ‘C’ 

Wednesday 29th September Oundle 0-20 Stamford ‘C’ 

Sunday 3rd October Kingsley ‘A’ 4-16 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Monday 18th October Orton ‘A’ 3-17 Kettering ‘C’ 

Wednesday 20th October Oundle 10-10 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Sunday 24th October Stamford ‘C’ 0-20 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Wednesday 10th November Kingsley ‘A’ 14-6 Orton ‘A’ 

Friday 12th November Peterborough ‘C’ 18-2 Oundle 

Wednesday 24th November Stamford ‘D’ 10-10 Stamford ‘C’ 

Monday 29th November Orton ‘A’ 16-4 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Wednesday 1st December Oundle 19-1 Stamford ‘D’ 

Wednesday 8th December Kettering ‘C’ 4-16 Stamford ‘C’ 

Sunday 19th December Peterborough ‘C’ 4-16 Kettering ‘C’ 

Sunday 9th January Stamford ‘D’ 16-4 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Sunday 16th January Stamford ‘C’ 0-20 Orton ‘A’ 

Wednesday 26th January Kettering ‘C’ 17-3 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Wednesday 26th January Oundle 2-18 Orton ‘A’ 

Friday 4th February Stamford ‘D’ 14-6 Peterborough ‘C’ 

Wednesday 9th February Stamford ‘D’ 11-9 Orton ‘A’ 

Sunday 13th February Kingsley ‘A’ 0-20 Stamford ‘C’ 

Wednesday 23rd February Oundle 0-20 Kettering ‘C’ 

Sunday 5th March Stamford ‘C’ 14-6 Oundle 

Sunday 12th March Peterborough ‘C’ 10-10 Kingsley ‘A’ 

Wednesday 15th March Kettering ‘C’ 15-5 Stamford ‘D’ 

 


